7/6/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($961.58)
$162.93

($798.65)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,685.58) ($25.80)
$0.00 $0.00  ($745.45) $0.00

($2,431.03) ($25.80)

#Paids/'Void

30
22

52

Handle Net Handle

$749.80 $724.00

$908.38 $908.38
$1,658.18 $1,632.38

$0.00

$0.00

53

120

173



