## Drawer Report OR

7/6/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	401 HOUSTO	(\$961.58)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,685.58)	(\$25.80)	30	\$749.80	\$724.00	\$0.00	53
	403 CARSON	\$162.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$745.45)	\$0.00	22	\$908.38	\$908.38	\$0.00	120
To	tals:	(\$798.65)			(\$2,431.03)	(\$25.80)	52	\$1,658.18	\$1,632.38		173